S.No

(AUTONOMOUS)
(Approved by AICTE | Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade |

Karakambadi Road, Tirupati - 517 507.

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Workshops Attended by Faculty

2020-21
Faculty Name Type of Title Host Institution
Program
Dr M Vamsi Krishna Workshop 3-D Printing in Biomedical KL University
Applications
Dr. K Jagath Narayana Workshop 3-D Printing in Biomedical KL University
Applications
Dr N Rajesh Workshop 3-D Printing in Biomedical KL University
Applications
K Arun Workshop Design of Experiments (DOE) & Vemu Institute of
Optimization Technology, Tirupati
Techniques
K Arun Workshop Design of Experiments in B V Raju Intitute of
Engineering Technology, Medak
K Arun Workshop Tribology and its applications Acharya Institute of
Technology, Bengaluru
Dr. N Rajesh Workshop Tribology and its applications Acharya Institute of
Technology, Bengaluru
D Anjan Kumar Reddy Workshop Research and Development Sai Ram Engineering

Activities College, Chennai

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Accredited by NBA (CSE, ECE, EEE, CE, ME & IT) | Permanently Affiliated to JNTUA)

Duration
Start Date  End Date
13-03-2021  13-03-2021
13-03-2021  13-03-2021
13-03-2021  13-03-2021
08-02-2021  13-02-2021
08-02-2021  13-02-2021
18-01-2021  22-01-2021
18-01-2021  22-01-2021
28-12-2020  30-12-2020
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K Arun
K Arun
P Charan Theja

Dr M Vamsi Krishna

K Arun
D Anjan Kumar Reddy
K Arun
M Gopala Krishna
Dr E Venkatakondaiah
K Harshavardhan Reddy
B Eswaraiah
Dr. N Rajesh
K Harshavardhan Reddy

P Punna rao

T Pratheep reddy

Workshop
Workshop
Workshop

Workshop

Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Research and Development
Activities
Advanced Materials for Energy
and Environment Applications
Advanced Materials for Energy
and Environment Applications
Instructional Strategies for
Effective Online teaching of
Engineering Graphics
National Educcational Policy
2020
Social Enterpreneurship,
Swachhta and Rural Engagement

Sustainable Manufacturing

Friction Assisted Stir
Technology-2020

Exciting advances in
manufacturing automation-2020

Exciting advances in
manufacturing automation-2020

Red Hat modules
Universal Human Values

How to publish papers in SCI-
Indexed Journal
Recent Trends in Foundry
Technology

Recent Trends in Foundry
Technology

Sai Ram Engineering
College, Chennai
Yogivemana University,
Kadapa

Yogivemana University,
Kadapa

Saveetha Engineering
College

TPCT's College of
Engineering, Osmanabad
MGNCRE, Ministry of
Education

BTK Institute of
Technology, Dwaraht

The Indian Institue of
Welding

Gitam Institute Vizag
Githam Institute Vizag
SAGE University, Indore
AICTE, NewDelhi
North Malabar Institute
Swarnandhra Institute of
Engineering and
Technology
Swarnandhra Institute of

Engineering and
Technology

28-12-2020

21-12-2020

21-12-2020

05-12-2020

07-11-2020

23-10-2020

16-10-2020

12-09-2020

28-08-2020

28-08-2020

17-08-2020

18-07-2020

18-07-2020

01-07-2020

01-07-2020

30-12-2020

23-12-2020

23-12-2020

06-12-2020

07-11-2020

23-10-2020

20-10-2020

12-09-2020

29-08-2020

29-08-2020

19-08-2020

22-07-2020

19-07-2020

02-07-2020

01-07-2020
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P Charan Theja

Workshop

Recent Trends in Foundry
Technology

Swarnandhra Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

01-07-2020

01-07-2020



