

# SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

### (AUTONOMOUS)

(Approved by AICTE | Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade | Accredited by NBA (CSE, ECE, EEE, CE, ME & IT) | Permanently Affiliated to JNTUA) Karakambadi Road, Tirupati - 517 507.

## **Department of Mechanical Engineering**

## **Workshops Attended by Faculty**

#### 2020-21

S.No	Faculty Name	Type of	Title	<b>Host Institution</b>	Duration	
		Program			Start Date	<b>End Date</b>
1	Dr M Vamsi Krishna	Workshop	3-D Printing in Biomedical Applications	KL University	13-03-2021	13-03-2021
2	Dr. K Jagath Narayana	Workshop	3-D Printing in Biomedical Applications	KL University	13-03-2021	13-03-2021
3	Dr N Rajesh	Workshop	3-D Printing in Biomedical Applications	KL University	13-03-2021	13-03-2021
4	K Arun	Workshop	Design of Experiments (DOE) & Optimization Techniques	Vemu Institute of Technology, Tirupati	08-02-2021	13-02-2021
5	K Arun	Workshop	Design of Experiments in Engineering	B V Raju Intitute of Technology, Medak	08-02-2021	13-02-2021
6	K Arun	Workshop	Tribology and its applications	Acharya Institute of Technology, Bengaluru	18-01-2021	22-01-2021
7	Dr. N Rajesh	Workshop	Tribology and its applications	Acharya Institute of Technology, Bengaluru	18-01-2021	22-01-2021
8	D Anjan Kumar Reddy	Workshop	Research and Development Activities	Sai Ram Engineering College, Chennai	28-12-2020	30-12-2020

9	K Arun	Workshop	Research and Development Activities	Sai Ram Engineering College, Chennai	28-12-2020	30-12-2020
10	K Arun	Workshop	Advanced Materials for Energy and Environment Applications	Yogivemana University, Kadapa	21-12-2020	23-12-2020
11	P Charan Theja	Workshop	Advanced Materials for Energy and Environment Applications	Yogivemana University, Kadapa	21-12-2020	23-12-2020
12	Dr M Vamsi Krishna	Workshop	Instructional Strategies for Effective Online teaching of Engineering Graphics	Saveetha Engineering College	05-12-2020	06-12-2020
13	K Arun	Workshop	National Educcational Policy 2020	TPCT's College of Engineering, Osmanabad	07-11-2020	07-11-2020
14	D Anjan Kumar Reddy	Workshop	Social Enterpreneurship, Swachhta and Rural Engagement	MGNCRE, Ministry of Education	23-10-2020	23-10-2020
15	K Arun	Workshop	Sustainable Manufacturing	BTK Institute of Technology, Dwaraht	16-10-2020	20-10-2020
16	M Gopala Krishna	Workshop	Friction Assisted Stir Technology-2020	The Indian Institue of Welding	12-09-2020	12-09-2020
17	Dr E Venkatakondaiah	Workshop	Exciting advances in manufacturing automation-2020	Gitam Institute Vizag	28-08-2020	29-08-2020
18	K Harshavardhan Reddy	Workshop	Exciting advances in manufacturing automation-2020	Githam Institute Vizag	28-08-2020	29-08-2020
19	B Eswaraiah	Workshop	Red Hat modules	SAGE University, Indore	17-08-2020	19-08-2020
20	Dr. N Rajesh	Workshop	Universal Human Values	AICTE, NewDelhi	18-07-2020	22-07-2020
21	K Harshavardhan Reddy	Workshop	How to publish papers in SCI- Indexed Journal	North Malabar Institute	18-07-2020	19-07-2020
22	P Punna rao	Workshop	Recent Trends in Foundry Technology	Swarnandhra Institute of Engineering and Technology	01-07-2020	02-07-2020
23	T Pratheep reddy	Workshop	Recent Trends in Foundry Technology	Swarnandhra Institute of Engineering and Technology	01-07-2020	01-07-2020

24	P Charan Theja	Workshop	Recent Trends in Foundry	Swarnandhra Institute of	01-07-2020	01-07-2020
			Technology	Engineering and		
				Technology		